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Geprüft und zur Ausführung freigegeben:

Kunde

Position

Standort

Folie

ProjektÄnd.-zustand 1

Friedrich 6 / Modul 2

Berlin

tour. Informationssystem

blau RAL 5003 WF

weiß nicht refl.+ antigraff.

Friedrichstr/Jägerstr.

1 : 10

gezeichnet geprüft

Name

Datum

Z.-Nr. Friedrich 6.cdr

WegeleitschildBezeichnung

Maßstab

07.09.2017

Möckel

Mendelssohn-Remise
Gendarmenmarkt

Mendelssohn-Remise
Gendarmenmarkt

400 m
150 m

400 m
150 m

Schriftart: ARIAL
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